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DATE	 opponent	 time (MT)	 VENUE	 result	
Fri, May 19	 AT WASHINGTON MYSTICS	 5:00 PM	 Entertainment & Sports Arena	 __________________
Sun, May 21	 VS INDIANA FEVER	 12:00 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Sat, May 27	 VS CONNECTICUT SUN	 5:00 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Tue, May 30	 AT SEATTLE STORM	 7:00 PM	 Climate Pledge Arena	 __________________
Fri, Jun 2	 AT CHICAGO SKY	 6:00 PM	 Wintrust Arena	 __________________
Sun, Jun 4	 VS CHICAGO SKY	 12:00 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Wed, Jun 7	 VS MINNESOTA LYNX	 5:00 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Fri, Jun 9	 AT ATLANTA DREAM	 5:30 PM	 Gateway Center	 __________________
Sun, Jun 11	 VS DALLAS WINGS	 12:00 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Tue, Jun 13	 VS ATLANTA DREAM	 5:00 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Sun, Jun 18	 VS PHOENIX MERCURY	 12:00 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Fri, Jun 23	 AT ATLANTA DREAM	 5:30 PM	 Gateway Center	 __________________
Sun, Jun 25	 VS WASHINGTON MYSTICS	 1:00 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Tue, Jun 27	 AT CONNECTICUT SUN	 5:00 PM	 Mohegan Sun Arena	 __________________
Thu, Jun 29	 AT LAS VEGAS ACES	 8:00 PM	 Michelob ULTRA Arena	 __________________
Sun, Jul 2	 AT SEATTLE STORM	 4:00 PM	 Climate Pledge Arena	 __________________
Wed, Jul 5	 VS PHOENIX MERCURY	 5:00 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Sat, Jul 8	 VS SEATTLE STORM	 11:00 AM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Wed, Jul 12	 AT INDIANA FEVER	 10:00 AM	 Indiana Farmers Coliseum	 __________________
Wed, Jul 19	 VS DALLAS WINGS	 10:00 AM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Fri, Jul 21	 AT WASHINGTON MYSTICS	 5:00 PM	 Entertainment & Sports Arena	 __________________
Sun, Jul 23	 VS INDIANA FEVER	 12:00 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Tue, Jul 25	 VS SEATTLE STORM	 5:00 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Thu, Jul 27	 VS ATLANTA DREAM	 5:00 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Sun, Jul 30	 AT LOS ANGELES SPARKS	 5:30 PM	 crypto.com Arena	 __________________
Tue, Aug 1	 AT LOS ANGELES SPARKS	 8:00 PM	 crypto.com Arena	 __________________
Fri, Aug 4	 AT MINNESOTA LYNX	 6:00 PM	 Target Center	 __________________
Sun, Aug 6	 VS LAS VEGAS ACES	 1:00 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Fri, Aug 11	 VS CHICAGO SKY	 5:30 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Sun, Aug 13	 AT INDIANA FEVER	 2:00 PM	 Indiana Farmers Coliseum	 __________________
Thu, Aug 17	 AT LAS VEGAS ACES	 8:00 PM	 Michelob ULTRA Arena	 __________________
Fri, Aug 18	 AT PHOENIX MERCURY	 8:00 PM	 Footprint Center	 __________________
Thu, Aug 24	 AT CONNECTICUT SUN	 5:00 PM	 Mohegan Sun Arena	 __________________
Sat, Aug 26	 AT MINNESOTA LYNX	 6:00 PM	 Target Center	 __________________
Mon, Aug 28	 VS LAS VEGAS ACES	 5:00 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Fri, Sep 1	 VS CONNECTICUT SUN	 5:30 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Sun, Sep 3	 AT CHICAGO SKY	 1:00 PM	 Wintrust Arena	 __________________
Tue, Sep 5	 AT DALLAS WINGS	 6:00 PM	 College Park Center	 __________________
Thu, Sep 7	 VS LOS ANGELES SPARKS	 5:00 PM	 Barclays Center	 __________________
Sun, Sep 10	 VS WASHINGTON MYSTICS	 11:00 AM	 Barclays Center	 __________________


